Open 5D Friday

place
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D -12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 13th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D - 17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D -22nd
2D - 23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D - 26th

June 25-27, 2021 Showdown in the Cascades Results

rider_name
Arley Hughes
Danielle Saunders
Jordan Bailey
Kimberely LaRoche
Serena Randall
Faith Lencioni
Tori Johnson
Jordan Bailey
Amanda Marriott
Emma Hulse

Tina Goff

Jodi Fox

Tayler Jo Sherman
Daryll Wallen
Amanda Lee

Kyla Miller

Kyla Miller
Candice Osborne
Jill Hines

Skye Miller

Bailie Berry

Julie Williams
Amanda Marriott
Hali Dorsey

Ailee Aschoff
Quincy Ballard
Kimberely LaRoche
Alexis Molina

Ella Stahl

Colleen Kingsbury
Baily Rariden
Jessica McMahon
Sue Ruzicka
Emma Charleston
Rheta Mote
Jessie Smith
Christine Conley
Jessica McMahon
Tori Johnson

Tina Goff

Aysia Turner
skylar heermann

horse_name

JK Hitman

XS Rocko

Ima Boy Gator

JE Miss Judge Bolt
Famous Man Of Steel
KT Red Hot Chrome
Frenchmans Fusion
Sucha Smooth Judge
Slys Jewell

Ebay

Lonesome Dashn King
Alley Arena Cat
Dudda Laduh
Smokey Nevada Jug
Cookie

Gators Famous Judge
PC Judge Madisun
CSE CU In Vegas
WRS Smokn Rooster
Guyz sis

CSE Golden Dinero
Guys Fame

Falcons Jewell Tonic
Judged Honor Looks
Snowbound Begonia
Bugs Dashin Frost
Just Whizkey

Royal Demands

Cee Cee

Judges Pants on Fire
Lickety Split Cash
Peanut

Rare French Babe

TR Designer Wild Child
Splash Talena

Mc Justa Sagey Jack
Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson
Catty Cash Biankus
Miles from Hell
Rosie's Queen

DSR Shameless

TA First Doll

score

16.139
16.235

16.32
16.463
16.467
16.487

16.51

16.54
16.559
16.565
16.577
16.591
16.605
16.615
16.616
16.694
16.714
16.716
16.723
16.749
16.753

16.77
16.783
16.804
16.805
16.831
16.864
16.881
16.881
16.888
16.892
16.894
16.919
16.979
16.985
16.987
16.996
17.002
17.005
17.017
17.032
17.032

purse
$892.00
$730.00
$540.00
$351.00
$189.00

$743.00
$608.00
$450.00
$293.00
$158.00



2D - 28th
2D - 29th
2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D - 32nd
2D - 33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D - 37th
3D - 1st

3D - 2nd

3D-3rd

3D - 4th

3D - 5th

3D - 6th

3D - 7th

3D - 8th

3D -9th

3D - 10th
3D-11th
3D - 12th
3D -13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th
3D-17th
3D - 18th
3D - 19th
3D - 20th
3D - 21st
3D -22nd
3D -23rd
3D - 24th
3D - 25th
3D - 26th
3D -27th
3D - 28th
3D - 29th
3D - 30th
3D - 31st
3D -32nd
3D -33rd
3D - 34th
4D - 1st

4D - 2nd

4D - 3rd

Tiffanie Greenup
Sydney Bracher
Ella Hager
Kristen Whitehead
Kara Philippi
Krystal Dillman
Olivia Leonhart
Libby Gibson
Janica Bills

Grit Phillips
Tristan Parrish
Leighton Goerdt
Serena Randall
Makayla Clarey
Sue Ruzicka
Rachel Delance
Kim MacRae
Maggie Ackley
Torri Sitzman
gail manjarres
Tessa Plagmann
Leah Clarey
Triniti Freudenberg
Lauren Keltner
ADLER MOON
Treena Toth
Skye Miller
Georgia Jensen
Courtney Thomas
Devin Huggins
Skylar Jersey
Jacquie Preston
Hailey Saeman
Tailor Berry
Addy Miller
Erica Luzzi
Samantha Sause
Amanda Bain
Addison Harris
ADLER MOON
Lauren Keltner
Tami Willette
Madison Wyant
Karen Mitchell
Ashley Shelton
Tanisha Mckinney
Shaylyn Santjer

Two Times Genuine - Longgo

Olenas Snowbird

Bogies Racie Girl
Hickory whiz dun it
Oakie Hot Colours
Black Gold Biankus
Eddie

Famous French Quarters
SL Enchanted Dasher
BR Big Red Dog

Ziggy

Dotts Grace

Famous Milkshake
Make me Cash Bad Chex
Dats To Good To BTru
Plenty O Pie
Scootnshakemtafame
Redford's Bandit

CM Whatshappening
FrenchmansBankOfCash
Heza Snap Judgement
Streakin French Gal
Catch Kellya€™s opener
Tivitosandthedolls
FEATURE MRS FRENCH
Treena's Lucky Token
PG Dry Dually

Mr West Coast Pistol
MP Haydays Missile
Crack A Cold One

Mya Ur A Biankus
Sniper Biankus
Tiviosweetsseduction
Norma

Luckys Smokin Hot
Beau Money

TK Sadies lil sister
Wasabi

Rubys Classy Biankus
HATCHET HYDN CAT
Hundred Dollar Jack
Docs Frosted Biankus
Jessy Cristina

Nu Anchor Management
Gunner

Sas Is On Sweet Fire

LIP Skippy Doc bar

17.043
17.049
17.055
17.063
17.065
17.085
17.098
17.1
17.104
17.117
17.152
17.168
17.194
17.198
17.211
17.257
17.263
17.264
17.306
17.31
17.315
17.316
17.318
17.336
17.349
17.358
17.359
17.393
17.412
17.421
17.444
17.453
17.454
17.458
17.487
17.504
17.529
17.53
17.532
17.546
17.593
17.612
17.625
17.637
17.655
17.665
17.705

$594.00
$486.00
$360.00
$234.00
$126.00

$446.00
$365.00
$270.00



4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 9th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd
5D - 1st
5D - 2nd
5D -3rd
5D - 4th
5D - 5th
5D - 6th
5D - 7th
5D - 8th
5D - 9th
5D - 10th
5D - 11th
5D - 12th
5D - 13th
5D - 14th
5D - 15th
5D - 16th
5D - 17th
5D - 18th
5D - 19th
5D - 20th
5D - 21st
5D - 22nd
5D - 23rd
5D - 24th
5D - 25th
5D - 26th
5D - 27th

Jennifer Neal
Lauren Guinn
Samantha Sause
Angelina Carlton
Rachel Jensen
Bailey Knirk
Kimberely LaRoche
Lacy Stovner
Josey Ames

Kim MacRae
Jessica Bond
Sarah Clark
Rachel Vlaew
Tori Johnson
Alyssa Molina
Camille Morris
Rachel Vlaew
Simone Velansky
Riley Lemhouse
Grace Miller
Justina Fisher
Carolyn M Ryder
Garland Burdock
Tasha johns
Robyn Percifield
Maggie Levy
Kayla Gibson
Barbara Loper
Brooke alsup
Olivia Haines
Kim Krueger
Lynn Sullivan
Kristyn Manjarres
Stacey Rule
Brian Carlson
Sierra Greenup
Kinslee Hatcher
Hannah Johnson
Pam Thompson
Summer Schaffran
Ruth Broadhurst
Tina Howell
Daryll Wallen
Trudy Lovins
Cindy Rice
Aubyn Geser
MaKenna DeMars

Sonitas Last Gun
Etta's Great Victory
Lolos Dash

Zorro

Jonsie Money Gal
Dash of a Guy

Justa Dilly

Perry's Party Smasher
Eyesa special scoop
Ettabo's Cash
Pepatory

Miss May Z

Beduino Bid

The Millenium Falcon
Made Me Wild Bill
Commands Quiet Lark
Dashing Little Jesse
Harts Famous Gypsy
Datsa kipa frenchman
Jesse Birds Eye

Miss April jess
Froghollow N Fame
Cash In My Fame

JDs Famous Look
Zaddox Sassy Socks
LIR MyLast Frenchman
Just Lyka Frenchman
Zantanas Blue

TNT playin with honor
Shoot to Fly

Ellies A Frosted Doc
LD Colonels Hot Guy
Smart Sunny Boon
Kellie B Gone

Bisley Biankus

Just Dusty Biankus

JF Cash N Candy

Zoey

Biscuit

BR Dancin Merada
Odie Beach Bar
Peppys First Corona
Triple D

Firecracker Faith

JD Cool And Smart
Marley

Owatta dash for cash "mater"

17.727
17.741
17.763
17.771
17.776
17.778
17.778
17.793
17.795
17.84
17.843
17.89
17.897
17.913
17.967
17.971
17.986
17.992
18.022
18.06
18.191
18.238
18.302
18.317
18.391
18.397
18.435
18.449
18.472
18.5
18.515
18.546
18.549
18.559
18.712
18.731
18.91
18.931
19.063
19.081
19.144
19.27
19.323
19.389
19.699
20.338
20.407

$176.00
$95.00

$297.00
$243.00
$180.00
$117.00

$63.00



5D - 28th
5D - 29th
5D - 30th
5D - 31st
5D -32nd
5D -33rd
5D - 34th
5D - 35th

Valerie James
Shayna Forbes
Jackie Rhoden
Tami Willette
Karsyn West
Ainsley Philippi
Julia johnson
Gemma Delance
Jimmie Smith
Bella Keating
Stella Carlson
Ainsley Philippi
Dylan Saunders
Camille Morris
Tanisha Mckinney
Amelia Mathews
Ella Hager
Ryann Mitchell
Colleen Kingsbury
Spencer Carlson
Justina Fisher
WENDY GUINN
Henniemar Schak
Julia johnson
Libby Gibson
Sophie Fountaine
Hayden Johnson
Bonnie Reagan
Sarah Locke

Lexi Brester
Hannah Tirey
Megan Townsend
Dylan Saunders
Kaylah Gilkey
Olivia Haines
Kylah Keltner
Tommy Jo Jensen
Sophie Fountaine
Cameron Victor
Callie Denney
jessica wharton
Emersyn Brester
Olivia Pullen
Olivia Leonhart
Savana Winstead
Colleen Kingsbury
Kylah Keltner

Wanna Cash a Check
Zees Count N Onperks
Crystalzz N Vegas
Ulana's Streaker
Nina forty-five

Jets Fire Storm

MS Sir Gator

Slip Slidin Solano
Four

Ril Cash Queen
Inclined to be smart
Featured Frenchman
Boss is Buggin

Roo

LK First Down Guy
Bogies French Frost
Too Smart To Dual
Driftin Blue LeDoux
PC Judge Berare
Maybelline

Show me the color of cash

Fling N Fabulous

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky (Puddels)

Coats Shawnee Flit
JS Gettin Good

It's Mr Vernon To You
Miss Rebecca Bars
Mister Double Dash
Bank on me Buddy
Dualler Lady Blue
Billy Boy Chex
Renumeration
Oakies Little Chick
Just A Cheng

Sadie

Cashenova

Docs Chantella Frost
Jesskidn

Gunner

Peppy

KG Need for Speed
Majors Miss Chex
Pay the Lady Bug
Smoke N Fancy Pants
Dox Thomas Sweet
Judges Fancy Pants
Toaster

20.798
21.141
22.552
24.018
24.792
916.747
917.264
917.376
916.091 No Time
916.313 No Time
916.557 No Time
916.664 No Time
916.767 No Time
916.789 No Time
916.966 No Time
916.993 No Time
917.010 No Time
917.012 No Time
917.079 No Time
917.144 No Time
917.234 No Time
917.255 No Time
917.263 No Time
917.289 No Time
917.452 No Time
917.479 No Time
917.487 No Time
917.506 No Time
917.545 No Time
917.750 No Time
917.800 No Time
917.907 No Time
917.993 No Time
918.096 No Time
918.171 No Time
918.426 No Time
918.554 No Time
918.663 No Time
918.732 No Time
918.776 No Time
918.786 No Time
918.900 No Time
919.252 No Time
919.296 No Time
919.936 No Time
920.331 No Time
921.150 No Time



YBC Friday
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th

Lucky #7 Friday
1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
3D - 1st
3D -2nd

Tamee Prater
Tiersyn Kafka
Jacquie Preston
Emma Hulse
Maria Pearson
Lynn Sullivan

Arley Hughes
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Bailie Berry
Grit Phillips
Lauren Keltner
ADLER MOON
Tailor Berry
Addy Miller
Erica Luzzi
ADLER MOON
Lauren Keltner
Rachel Vlaew
Rachel Vlaew
Carolyn M Ryder
Lynn Sullivan
Kylah Keltner
Kylah Keltner
Lynn Sullivan

Arley Hughes
Amanda Marriott
Tina Goff
Amanda Marriott
Colleen Kingsbury
Emma Charleston
Tina Goff

Kara Philippi

Grit Phillips
Leighton Goerdt
Torri Sitzman
Lauren Keltner
Treena Toth

Erica Luzzi
Lauren Keltner
Jennifer Neal

LCC Golden Playgirl
Mojita

Flaming Fortunes

Mr Ultimate Bunny
Cattin Kid "Banjo"
NonstopStreakinViper

JK Hitman

Ima Boy Gator

Sucha Smooth Judge
CSE Golden Dinero

BR Big Red Dog
Tivitosandthedolls
FEATURE MRS FRENCH
Norma

Luckys Smokin Hot
Beau Money
HATCHET HYDN CAT
Hundred Dollar Jack
Beduino Bid

Dashing Little Jesse
Froghollow N Fame
LD Colonels Hot Guy
Cashenova

CPM Paid N Cash
NonstopStreakinViper

JK Hitman

Slys Jewell

Lonesome Dashn King
Falcons Jewell Tonic
Judges Pants on Fire
TR Designer Wild Child
Rosie's Queen

Oakie Hot Colours

BR Big Red Dog

Dotts Grace

CM Whatshappening
Tivitosandthedolls
Treena's Lucky Token
Beau Money
Hundred Dollar Jack
Sonitas Last Gun

921.489 No Time
921.698 No Time
922.096 No Time
926.222 No Time
934.735 No Time
937.185 No Time

16.139
16.32
16.54
16.753
17.117
17.336
17.349
17.458
17.487
17.504
17.546
17.593
17.897
17.986
18.238
18.546
918.426 No Time
921.150 No Time
937.185 No Time

16.139
16.559
16.577
16.783
16.888
16.979
17.017
17.065
17.117
17.168
17.306
17.336
17.358
17.504
17.593
17.727

$96.00
$64.00

$86.00
$58.00
$73.00
$49.00

$64.00
$42.00

$192.00
$148.00
$107.00

$147.00
$113.00
$82.00

$108.00
$83.00



3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
99D - 1st
99D - 2nd

1st Go Futurity
1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D - 17th

Lauren Guinn
Josey Ames
Carolyn M Ryder
Stacey Rule
Ainsley Philippi
Ainsley Philippi
Colleen Kingsbury
WENDY GUINN
Kylah Keltner
Colleen Kingsbury
Kylah Keltner

CORRECTED
Jordan Bailey
Kelsie Miller
Jessica McMahon
Jordan Bailey

Sue Ruzicka
Candice Osborne
Tori Johnson
Colleen Kingsbury

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Lori Lester
Serena Randall
Katie Garthwaite
Julie Williams
Jordan Bailey
Allie Howard
Jordan Bailey
Hali Dorsey
Dominique Hart
Amy Smith
Shelley Holman
Jene Mathis
Kimberely LaRoche
Shelby Bates
Tori Johnson
Shelley Holman
Jody Wallen
Valerie James
Katie Mastagni
Kate McKemy
Dominique Hart
Sarah Clark
Riley Lemhouse

Etta's Great Victory
Eyesa special scoop
Froghollow N Fame
Kellie B Gone

Jets Fire Storm
Featured Frenchman
PC Judge Berare
Fling N Fabulous
Cashenova

Judges Fancy Pants
Toaster

PC Mari This Judge
DMR Famed by Fire
Catty Cash Biankus
Judge My Class

Dats To Good To BTru
A Texas Smoothie
Miles from Hell

PC Judge Berare
Rockafamer

Bench Warrant
Famous Milkshake

La jolla Judge

Guys Fame

Flinging Dinero

RGR Roxey

Rock My Judge
Judged Honor Looks
Hart of a Frenchman
Famous Judge Lucy K3
Better Bee Bugs

CS EBR Dual Pep
Justa Dilly

Guys Double Shot
The Millenium Falcon
Cimarron Lane Tafame
Do It For Easy Fame
Wanna Cash a Check
Peekin N Streakin
ImaRealStreakinDeal
Dazzlin Spark

Miss May Z

Datsa kipa frenchman

17.741
17.795
18.238
18.559
916.747
916.664 No Time
917.079 No Time
917.255 No Time
918.426 No Time
920.331 No Time
921.150 No Time

16.293

16.52
16.538
16.694
16.758
16.786
16.791
16.835
16.863
16.944

16.96

17.05
17.051
17.096
17.257
17.296

17.32
17.328
17.418
17.419
17.451
17.845
17.857
17.944
17.974
18.036
18.164
18.176
18.292
18.493
22.672
29.986

$60.00

$1,176.00

$882.00
$588.00
$294.00

$784.00
$588.00
$392.00
$196.00



1st Go SSS Futurity sidepot

1D - 1st Jordan Bailey

1D -2nd Kelsie Miller

1D - 3rd Jordan Bailey

1D - 4th Sue Ruzicka

1D - 5th Tori Johnson

1D - 6th Colleen Kingsbury
1D - 7th Lori Lester

1D - 8th Katie Garthwaite
1D - 9th Jordan Bailey

2D - 1st Jordan Bailey

2D - 2nd Amy Smith

2D - 3rd Shelley Holman
2D - 4th Jody Wallen

2D - 5th Katie Mastagni

Open 5D Saturday

1D - 1st Kacey Gartner

1D - 2nd Casey Mathis

1D - 3rd Jordan Bailey

1D - 4th Jordan Bailey

1D - 5th Olivia Train

1D - 6th Jackie Ganter

1D - 7th Camille Morris

1D - 8th Bailie Berry

1D - 9th Arley Hughes

1D - 10th MADISON CAMOZZI
1D - 11th Skye Miller

1D - 12th Miley Bunting

1D - 13th Christy Kruse

1D - 14th Karen Gleason

1D - 15th Karen Gleason

1D - 16th Kelsie Miller

1D - 17th Jessica McMahon
2D - 1st Amanda Lee

2D - 2nd Emma Hulse

2D -2nd MADISON CAMOZZI
2D - 4th Tayler Jo Sherman
2D - 5th Dylan Saunders

2D - 6th Candice Osborne
2D - 7th Gracie Garthwaite
2D - 8th Dylan Saunders

2D - 9th Quincy Ballard

2D - 10th Amanda Marriott

2D - 11th Jill Hines

PC Mari This Judge
DMR Famed by Fire
Judge My Class

Dats To Good To BTru
Miles from Hell

PC Judge Berare
Bench Warrant

La jolla Judge

Flinging Dinero

Rock My Judge
Famous Judge Lucy K3
Better Bee Bugs

Do It For Easy Fame
Peekin N Streakin

Rebel Look

SH Stylish and Sly
Sucha Smooth Judge
PC Mari This Judge
Ought To Streak
Lone Star

Roo

CSE Golden Dinero
JK Hitman

Rockin Fire To First
Judge Robin Hood
Click

Shine and Dash
Streak Ta Fling
Mobetta Fame
DMR Famed by Fire
Catty Cash Biankus
Cookie

Ebay

Goodwins Reflect
Dudda Laduh

Boss is Buggin

CSE CU In Vegas
Flying Famous Cash
XS Rocko

Bugs Dashin Frost
Slys Jewell

WRS Smokn Rooster

16.293

16.52
16.694
16.758
16.791
16.835
16.944

17.05
17.096
17.296
17.418
17.419
18.036
18.176

16.054
16.073
16.231
16.293
16.303
16.325
16.335
16.413
16.428
16.454

16.47
16.481
16.493
16.502
16.503

16.52
16.538
16.554
16.564
16.564
16.575
16.576
16.579
16.595
16.598

16.66
16.664
16.673

$1,238.00
$950.00
$691.00

$826.00
$634.00
$461.00

$1,452.00
$1,219.00
$1,045.00
$813.00
$581.00
$406.00
$290.00

$1,210.00
$944.00
$944.00
$677.00
$484.00
$339.00
$242.00



2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 14th
2D - 16th
2D - 17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D - 22nd
2D - 23rd
2D - 23rd
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D - 27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th
2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D - 32nd
2D - 33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D - 37th
2D - 38th
2D - 39th
2D - 40th
2D - 41st
2D -42nd
2D - 43rd
2D - 44th
2D - 45th
2D - 46th
2D - 47th
2D - 48th
2D - 49th
2D - 50th
2D - 50th
2D -52nd
2D - 53rd
2D - 54th
2D - 55th
2D - 56th
2D - 57th
2D - 58th

Libby Gibson
Libby Gibson
Ronda Melton
Tori Johnson
Ainsley Philippi
Jordan Bailey
Jessica McMahon
Amanda Marriott
Ella Stahl
Summer Miller
Tina Goff

Casey Mathis
Faith Lencioni
Bella Keating
Christine Conley
Sue Ruzicka

Julia johnson
Shelley Holman
Candice Osborne
Tori Johnson

Kyla Miller

Aysia Turner
Jordan Bailey
Rachel Delance
Kelsie Miller
Ryann Mitchell
Colleen Kingsbury
Tiffanie Greenup
Bailie Berry

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Jackie Ganter
Torri Sitzman
Alexis Molina
Hailey Saeman
Miley Bunting
Grace Flitner
Skylar Jersey
Lauren Amour
Dylan Saunders
Leah Clarey
Leighton Goerdt
Crystal Harris
Ashley Nelson
Kristen Whitehead
Lori Lester
Lauren Keltner
Serena Randall

Lamour De La Reine
Famous French Quarters
Blazin Jetson Honor
Frenchmans Fusion
Featured Frenchman
Judge My Class
Peanut

Falcons Jewell Tonic
Cee Cee

Fredrica Pine
Lonesome Dashn King
Texas Share of Fame
KT Red Hot Chrome
Ril Cash Queen

Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson
Dats To Good To BTru
MS Sir Gator

Wood B Fun

A Texas Smoothie
Miles from Hell

PC Judge Madisun
DSR Shameless

Ima Boy Gator

Plenty O Pie

Bridle Bit Riley

Driftin Blue LeDoux
PC Judge Berare

Two Times Genuine - Longgo

Spratts tango to fame
Rockafamer

Rocket

CM Whatshappening
Royal Demands
Tiviosweetsseduction
Bullseye

Sissy

Mya Ur A Biankus
First Choice

Oakies Little Chick
Streakin French Gal
Dotts Grace

JJ Dash N Judge
Stevie Rae Magnum
Hickory whiz dun it
Bench Warrant
Tivitosandthedolls
Famous Milkshake

16.683
16.685
16.688
16.688

16.69
16.694
16.697
16.702
16.703
16.711
16.713
16.724
16.724
16.737

16.74
16.758
16.764
16.767
16.786
16.791
16.795
16.802
16.807
16.812
16.816
16.827
16.835
16.836
16.853
16.863
16.868
16.876
16.877
16.879
16.882
16.889
16.893
16.902
16.907
16.907
16.912
16.925
16.926
16.943
16.944
16.956

16.96



2D - 59th
2D - 60th
2D - 61st
2D -62nd
2D - 63rd
2D - 64th
2D - 65th
2D - 66th
2D - 67th
2D - 68th
3D - 1st

3D - 2nd

3D-3rd

3D - 4th

3D - 5th

3D - 6th

3D -7th

3D - 7th

3D -9th

3D - 10th
3D-11th
3D - 12th
3D -13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th
3D-17th
3D - 18th
3D - 19th
3D - 20th
3D - 21st
3D -22nd
3D - 23rd
3D - 24th
3D - 25th
3D - 26th
3D -27th
3D - 28th
3D - 29th
3D - 30th
3D - 31st
3D -32nd
3D - 33rd
3D - 34th
3D - 35th
3D - 36th
3D - 37th

Hannah Tirey
Lauryn Riney
Amanda Burns
Colleen Kingsbury
Rheta Mote

Tina Goff
Madison Wyant
Katie Garthwaite
Julie Williams
Gentry Johnston
Sydney Bracher
Lauren Keltner
gail manjarres
Jessie Smith
Serena Randall
Jordan Bailey
Tristan Parrish
Jene Matbhis
Maggie Ackley
Kimberely LaRoche
Libby Gibson
Spencer Carlson
Taylor Arakelian
Jody Wallen

Erica Luzzi

Kate McKemy
Skye Miller
Tanisha Mckinney
Kasey Magan
Ainsley Philippi
Rachel Vlaew
Allie Howard
Olivia Train

skylar heermann
Tailor Berry

Jodi Fox

Colleen Kingsbury
Jordan Bailey
Tera Krause

Hali Dorsey
Gemma Delance
Dominique Hart
Jill Hines

Devin Huggins
Megan Townsend
Janci Hannen
Justina Fisher

Billy Boy Chex

Tuffy

Six Figure Judge
Judges Pants on Fire
Splash Talena
Rosie's Queen

Jessy Cristina

La jolla Judge

Guys Fame

Cole Hard Cash
Olenas Snowbird
Hundred Dollar Jack

FrenchmansBankOfCash

Mc Justa Sagey Jack
Famous Man Of Steel
Flinging Dinero
Ziggy

Button Down Cash
Redford's Bandit
Justa Dilly

JS Gettin Good
Maybelline

MR JB 0925

MC Ladybug Pep
Beau Money
Moonlight Baloo
Guyz sis

Sas Is On Sweet Fire
Risking My Cash
Jets Fire Storm
Beduino Bid

RGR Roxey

Dox Cover Girl

TA First Doll

Norma

Alley Arena Cat
Judges Fancy Pants
Rock My Judge

S Wagner Mare 0005
Judged Honor Looks
Slip Slidin Solano
Hart of a Frenchman
Junos Cashin Biankus
Crack A Cold One
Renumeration
Charmed N A Doll
Miss April jess

16.964
16.974
17
17.012
17.013
17.025
17.039
17.05
17.051
17.053
17.061
17.08
17.081
17.084
17.095
17.096
17.107
17.107
17.129
17.135
17.145
17.15
17.182
17.197
17.204
17.205
17.212
17.229
17.23
17.233
17.237
17.257
17.268
17.277
17.281
17.286
17.292
17.296
17.307
17.32
17.327
17.328
17.339
17.341
17.359
17.38
17.383

$968.00
$813.00
$697.00
$542.00
$387.00
$271.00

$97.00

$97.00



3D - 38th
3D -39th
3D - 40th
3D - 41st
3D -42nd
3D -43rd
3D - 44th
3D - 45th
3D - 46th
3D - 47th
3D - 48th
3D - 49th
3D - 50th
3D -51st
3D-52nd
3D -53rd
4D - 1st

4D - 2nd

4D - 3rd

4D - 4th

4D - 5th

4D - 6th

4D - 7th

4D - 8th

4D - 9th

4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 22nd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th
4D - 27th
4D - 28th
4D - 29th
5D - 1st

5D - 2nd

Treena Toth
Henniemar Schak
Bonnie Reagan
Amy Smith
Shelley Holman
Addy Miller
Jene Matbhis
Addison Harris
Ainsley Philippi
Karma Johns
Janica Bills

Lexi Brester
Karen Mitchell
Lisa Mclean
Alyssa Molina
Mandy Harris
Camille Morris
Simone Velansky
Christy Kruse
Rachel Vlaew
Samantha Sause
Kylah Keltner
Allie Howard
Grit Phillips
Olivia Leonhart
Molly Lawson
Wylie Sturm
Maggie Levy
Stacey Rule
Lynn Sullivan
Ashley Shelton
Grace Miller
Kristyn Manjarres
ADLER MOON
Callie Denney
Dana Millin
Shelby Bates
Carolyn M Ryder
Bailey Knirk

Tori Johnson
Olivia Haines
Shellie Gray
Shaylyn Santjer
Jody Wallen
Samantha Sause
Barbara Loper
Jacquie Preston

Treena's Lucky Token
TLS Frenchy Dat Sky (Puddels)
Mister Double Dash
Famous Judge Lucy K3
Better Bee Bugs
Luckys Smokin Hot

CS EBR Dual Pep
Rubys Classy Biankus
Oakie Hot Colours a€ceGGa€R
Reyzed A Saint

SL Enchanted Dasher
Dualler Lady Blue

Nu Anchor Management
RLM Francie Fame "Francie"
Made Me Wild Bill
Judge on Biankus
Commands Quiet Lark
Harts Famous Gypsy
Shesa Easy Judge
Dashing Little Jesse

TK Sadies lil sister
Cashenova

Huntin For The Moon
BR Big Red Dog

Eddie

Zanes Lamborghini
Dudda Laduh

LIR MyLast Frenchman
Kellie B Gone
NonstopStreakinViper
Gunner

Jesse Birds Eye

Smart Sunny Boon
HATCHET HYDN CAT
Peppy

Itchi Kahn

Guys Double Shot
Froghollow N Fame
Dash of a Guy

The Millenium Falcon
Sadie

Ninja

LIP Skippy Doc bar

Do It For Easy Fame
Lolos Dash

Zantanas Blue

Flaming Fortunes

17.396
17.397
17.402
17.418
17.419
17.425
17.451
17.453

17.48
17.487
17.494
17.497
17.513
17.521
17.533
17.552
17.562
17.584
17.586
17.599
17.601
17.605

17.61
17.646
17.665
17.673
17.719
17.737
17.744
17.767
17.768
17.793
17.827
17.828
17.837
17.847
17.857
17.942
17.942
17.944
18.015

18.02
18.026
18.036
18.037
18.055
18.061

$726.00
$610.00
$523.00
$406.00
$290.00
$203.00
$145.00

$484.00
$407.00



5D -3rd

5D - 4th

5D - 5th

5D - 6th

5D - 7th

5D - 8th

5D - 9th

5D - 10th
5D - 11th
5D - 12th
5D - 13th
5D - 14th
5D - 15th
5D - 16th
5D -17th
5D - 18th
5D - 19th
5D - 20th
5D - 21st
5D - 22nd
5D -23rd
5D - 24th
5D - 25th
5D - 26th
5D - 27th
5D - 28th
5D - 29th
5D - 30th
5D - 31st
5D - 32nd
5D - 33rd
5D - 34th
5D - 35th
5D - 36th
5D - 37th
5D - 38th
5D - 39th
5D - 40th
5D - 41st
5D -42nd
5D - 43rd
5D - 44th
5D - 45th
5D - 46th

Rachel Jensen
Lauren Guinn
Jennifer Neal
Brooke alsup
Valerie James
Kinslee Hatcher
Tiersyn Kafka
Kayla Gibson
Kate McKemy
Daryll Wallen
Summer Schaffran
Tami Willette
Sydney Bracher
Jennifer Ackley
Lynn Sullivan
Kayla Gibson
Olivia Krause
Ruth Broadhurst
Trudy Lovins
Dominique Hart
Robyn Percifield
Cindy Rice

Kylah Keltner
Tessa Plagmann
Josey Ames

Tina Howell
Garland Burdock
Michelle Kennedy
Tayler Jo Sherman
Kim Krueger
Shayna Forbes
Tami Willette
Ronda Melton
Kaylah Gilkey
MaKenna DeMars
Olivia Leonhart
Ella Hager

Pam Thompson
ADLER MOON
Kiawna Denney
Kim MacRae
Sarah Clark

Riley Lemhouse
Ellie Endres
Rylee McKenzie
Jackie Ganter
Kyla Miller

Jonsie Money Gal
Etta's Great Victory
Sonitas Last Gun

TNT playin with honor
Wanna Cash a Check
JF Cash N Candy
Mojita

TLS So Frenchin Posh
ImaRealStreakinDeal
Triple D

BR Dancin Merada
Docs Frosted Biankus
Zips Silver Bullet

G6

LD Colonels Hot Guy
Just Lyka Frenchman
Need a move now
Odie Beach Bar
Firecracker Faith
Dazzlin Spark

Zaddox Sassy Socks
JD Cool And Smart
CPM Paid N Cash
Heza Snap Judgement
Eyesa special scoop
Peppys First Corona
Cash In My Fame
Bogies Bee A Danjur
Blazin Bulldog K3
Ellies A Frosted Doc
Zees Count N Onperks
Ulana€™s Streaker
RBR Dark Frenchman
Just A Cheng

Owatta dash for cash "mater"
Smoke N Fancy Pants
BNL BOON CAT
Biscuit

FEATURE MRS FRENCH
Grace
Scootnshakemtafame
Miss May Z

Datsa kipa frenchman
SC Laced in Charm
Gks French fries
Cartels Fame

Gators Famous Judge

18.07
18.082
18.152
18.155
18.164
18.194

18.2
18.234
18.292
18.325
18.358
18.372
18.395
18.406
18.418

18.42
18.439
18.481

18.49
18.493
18.527
18.545
18.574
18.577
18.641
18.649
18.665
18.667
18.684
18.688
18.736

18.75

18.98
19.166
19.397
19.421
19.477
19.493
19.821
20.014
21.699
22.672
29.986

917.695
916.023 No Time
916.294 No Time
916.369 No Time

$348.00
$271.00
$194.00
$136.00

$97.00



Kimberely LaRoche

Stella Carlson
Shelley Holman
Ella Hager

Kristi Youngblood
jessica wharton
Jacquie Preston
Terri Davis

Ella Hager
Audrey Averill
Mattie Maggard
Sue Ruzicka
Daryll Wallen
Kim MacRae
Justina Fisher
Tanisha Mckinney
Jene Mathis
Angela Ganter
WENDY GUINN
Sophie Fountaine
Emma Hulse

Joie Smith
Sophie Fountaine
Cameron Victor
Hayden Johnson
Julia johnson
Rylee Boehm
Jessica Bond

Triniti Freudenberg

Allie Howard
Maria Pearson
Brian Carlson
Olivia Pullen
Olivia Haines
Sierra Greenup
Shealynn Bianchi
Hayden Johnson
Tommy Jo Jensen
Kenra DeAngelis
Baily Rariden
Kelsie Miller
Sarah Locke
Sandi Berry
Amelia Mathews
Sheena Robbins
Joely Williamson
ellie purdy

JE Miss Judge Bolt
Inclined to be smart
Red Hot N Burnin
Too Smart To Dual
Whateva Rocks You
KG Need for Speed
Sniper Biankus
Missin Nitas

Bogies Racie Girl
THR Black Pearl Fame
MM BULLET PROOF
Rare French Babe
Smokey Nevada Jug
Ettabo's Cash

Show me the color of cash

LK First Down Guy
VS Ikes Levi Lad
Bogies French bug
Fling N Fabulous
Jesskidn

Mr Ultimate Bunny
See N Stars

It's Mr Vernon To You
Gunner

Miss Rebecca Bars
Coats Shawnee Flit
High Steppin Jones
Pepatory

Catch Kelly's opener
Jess Call On Me
Cattin Kid "Banjo"
Bisley Biankus

Pay the Lady Bug
Shoot to Fly

Just Dusty Biankus
JF Easy Fame

Zoey

Docs Chantella Frost
ChanelsSmokinCorona
Lickety Split Cash

PG Dry Dually

Bank on me Buddy
LF smoochin to fame
Bogies French Frost
Rocky Rockin Pepto
CP Nyko

Packin Dynamite

916.510 No Time
916.533 No Time
916.547 No Time
916.579 No Time
916.588 No Time
916.625 No Time
916.703 No Time
916.716 No Time
916.813 No Time
916.856 No Time
916.862 No Time
917.011 No Time
917.062 No Time
917.129 No Time
917.192 No Time
917.228 No Time
917.237 No Time
917.248 No Time
917.369 No Time
917.381 No Time
917.488 No Time
917.507 No Time
917.542 No Time
917.555 No Time
917.613 No Time
917.646 No Time
917.756 No Time
917.818 No Time
918.050 No Time
918.144 No Time
918.173 No Time
918.226 No Time
918.228 No Time
918.402 No Time
918.715 No Time
918.727 No Time
918.733 No Time
918.763 No Time
918.837 No Time
919.086 No Time
919.263 No Time
919.303 No Time
919.638 No Time
921.270 No Time
921.695 No Time
930.820 No Time
931.175 No Time



YBC Saturday
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th

Lucky #7 Saturday

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th

Aubyn Geser
Kimberely LaRoche
Angelina Carlton
Karsyn West

Zoey Miller

Lottie Ackley
Makayla Clarey
Paige Gartner

Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Bailie Berry
Arley Hughes
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Bailie Berry
Lauren Keltner
Lauren Keltner
Jordan Bailey
Erica Luzzi
Rachel Vlaew
Tailor Berry
Jordan Bailey
Hali Dorsey
Addy Miller
Rachel Vlaew
Kylah Keltner
Grit Phillips
Lynn Sullivan
ADLER MOON
Carolyn M Ryder
Lynn Sullivan
Kylah Keltner

Arley Hughes
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Marriott
Tina Goff

Colleen Kingsbury
Torri Sitzman
Lauren Keltner
Colleen Kingsbury
Tina Goff

Marley

Just Whizkey

Zorro

Nina forty-five
Kiowas Yellow Bird
Scots Drifty Cowgirl

Make me Cash Bad Chex

Rikki Ridge

Sucha Smooth Judge
PC Mari This Judge
CSE Golden Dinero
JK Hitman

Judge My Class

Ima Boy Gator
Spratts tango to fame
Tivitosandthedolls
Hundred Dollar Jack
Flinging Dinero

Beau Money
Beduino Bid

Norma

Rock My Judge
Judged Honor Looks
Luckys Smokin Hot
Dashing Little Jesse
Cashenova

BR Big Red Dog
NonstopStreakinViper
HATCHET HYDN CAT
Froghollow N Fame
LD Colonels Hot Guy
CPM Paid N Cash

JK Hitman

Slys Jewell

Falcons Jewell Tonic
Lonesome Dashn King
PC Judge Berare

CM Whatshappening
Tivitosandthedolls
Judges Pants on Fire
Rosie's Queen

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

16.231
16.293
16.413
16.428
16.694
16.807
16.853
16.956

17.08
17.096
17.204
17.237
17.281
17.296

17.32
17.425
17.599
17.605
17.646
17.767
17.828
17.942
18.418
18.574

16.428
16.664
16.702
16.713
16.835
16.876
16.956
17.012
17.025

$121.00
$81.00

$109.00
$72.00

$93.00
$62.00

$80.00
$54.00

$185.00
$142.00
$103.00



1D - 10th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th

Pee Wee
1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
1D - 17th
1D - 18th
1D - 19th

2nd Go Futurity
1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

Lauren Keltner
Erica Luzzi
Colleen Kingsbury
Jordan Bailey
Hali Dorsey
Treena Toth
Kylah Keltner
Grit Phillips
Stacey Rule
Carolyn M Ryder
Lauren Guinn
Jennifer Neal
Ruth Broadhurst
Kylah Keltner
Josey Ames
WENDY GUINN
Shealynn Bianchi

Emersyn Brester
Charlee Mitchell
Annie Mastagni
Abigail Pullen
Sunnie Smith
Paisley Purdy
Charlee Mitchell
Madeline Mastagni
Amelia Harris
Ashlynn Burns

Hundred Dollar Jack
Beau Money
Judges Fancy Pants
Rock My Judge
Judged Honor Looks
Treena's Lucky Token
Cashenova

BR Big Red Dog
Kellie B Gone
Froghollow N Fame
Etta's Great Victory
Sonitas Last Gun
Odie Beach Bar
Toaster

Eyesa special scoop
Fling N Fabulous

JF Easy Fame

Majors Miss Chex
Emma's Little Rocket
Joker

Montana

Josie

Sonnie Boy

Skips Cruisin Teritori
Sterling

Possum

Sixes High Hand

Quinn Lawson Wattersao Jet

Michael Mastagni
Cora Mastagni
Georgia Levy

Savvy Santucci

Lydia Beleau

Callie Miller
Kimberlyn McKinney
Remi Webb

Cate Sauer

Jordan Bailey

Lori Lester

Jessica McMahon
Rachelle Smith-Mose

Cactus

Flash

Sleepy

Unicorn

P.J.

Angel

Sas Is On Sweet Fire
liggy

Nicker Bockers

PC Mari This Judge
Bench Warrant
Catty Cash Biankus
Rockafamer

17.08
17.204
17.292
17.296

17.32
17.396
17.605
17.646
17.744
17.942
18.082
18.152
18.481
18.574
18.641

$142.00
$109.00
$79.00

$103.00
$79.00
$58.00

917.369 No Time
918.727 No Time

18.047
18.934
19.156
20.498
23.014
23.126
23.971
25.764
28.077
31.539
31.635
33.739
40.708
41.104
46.653
51.964
62.714
73.907
74.279
No Time

16.415
16.633
16.634
16.789

$96.00
$78.00
$60.00
$42.00
$24.00

$1,176.00
$882.00
$588.00
$294.00



1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D -12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th

Colleen Kingsbury
Julie Williams
Kelsie Miller
Candice Osborne
Tori Johnson
Jordan Bailey
Tori Johnson
Shelley Holman
Allie Howard
Shelby Bates
Dominique Hart
Sarah Clark

Katie Mastagni
Kimberely LaRoche
Hali Dorsey

Sue Ruzicka

Jody Wallen
Kate McKemy
Shelley Holman
Amy Smith

Riley Lemhouse
Valerie James
Jene Mathis
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Katie Garthwaite
Dominique Hart
Serena Randall

2nd Go SSS Futurity sidepot

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th

Jordan Bailey
Lori Lester
Colleen Kingsbury
Kelsie Miller
Tori Johnson
Jordan Bailey
Shelley Holman
Katie Mastagni
Sue Ruzicka
Jody Wallen
Amy Smith
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Katie Garthwaite

PC Judge Berare

Guys Fame

DMR Famed by Fire

A Texas Smoothie
Miles from Hell

Judge My Class

The Millenium Falcon
Better Bee Bugs

RGR Roxey

Guys Double Shot
Hart of a Frenchman
Miss May Z

Peekin N Streakin
Justa Dilly

Judged Honor Looks
Dats To Good To BTru
Do It For Easy Fame
ImaRealStreakinDeal
Cimarron Lane Tafame
Famous Judge Lucy K3
Datsa kipa frenchman
Wanna Cash a Check
CS EBR Dual Pep

Rock My Judge
Flinging Dinero

La jolla Judge

Dazzlin Spark

Famous Milkshake

PC Mari This Judge
Bench Warrant

PC Judge Berare

DMR Famed by Fire
Miles from Hell

Judge My Class
Better Bee Bugs
Peekin N Streakin
Dats To Good To BTru
Do It For Easy Fame
Famous Judge Lucy K3
Rock My Judge
Flinging Dinero

La jolla Judge

16.822
16.896
16.922
16.934
16.937
16.96
17.06
17.077
17.16
17.183
17.215
17.448
17.671
17.672
17.722
17.851
17.928
18.013
18.05
18.182
18.286
18.629
921.974 No Time
922.095 No Time
922.414 No Time
923.085 No Time
929.727 No Time
941.538 No Time

$784.00
$588.00
$392.00
$196.00

16.415 $1,238.00

16.633
16.822
16.922
16.937
16.96
17.077
17.671
17.851
17.928
18.182
922.095 No Time
922.414 No Time
923.085 No Time

$950.00
$691.00

$826.00
$634.00
$461.00



Open 5D Sunday
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D -11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D - 17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D - 21st
2D - 23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D - 27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th
2D - 30th

Casey Mathis
MADISON CAMOZZI
Bailie Berry

Rylee McKenzie
Olivia Train
Shelley Holman
Kristi Youngblood
Jordan Bailey
Faith Lencioni
Alexis Molina
Shelley Holman
Tanya Jones
Grace Flitner
Libby Gibson
Karen Gleason
Ailee Aschoff
Libby Gibson
Karen Gleason
Lori Lester
Jessica McMahon
Kara Philippi
MADISON CAMOZZI
Chelsie Stodghill
Camille Morris
Arley Hughes
Jodi Fox

Danielle Saunders
Jessica McMahon
Tina Goff

Baily Rariden
Amanda Marriott
Jessie Smith

Tori Johnson
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Jacquie Preston
Colleen Kingsbury
Amanda Burns
Julia johnson
Tristan Parrish
Rachel Delance
Dakota Freeman
Audrey Averill
Dominique Hart
Ainsley Philippi
Amanda Lee
Aysia Turner

SH Stylish and Sly
Rockin Fire To First
Spratts tango to fame
Gks French fries
Ought To Streak
Wood B Fun
Whateva Rocks You
PC Mari This Judge
KT Red Hot Chrome
Royal Demands

Red Hot N Burnin
Rockin A Lil "Slick"
Sissy

Lamour De La Reine
Streak Ta Fling
Snowbound Begonia

Famous French Quarters

Mobetta Fame
Bench Warrant
Catty Cash Biankus

Oakie Hot Colours a€ceGGa€nR

Goodwins Reflect
CFour Golden Gate
Roo

JK Hitman

Alley Arena Cat

XS Rocko

Peanut

Lonesome Dashn King
Lickety Split Cash
Slys Jewell

Mc Justa Sagey Jack
Frenchmans Fusion
Rockafamer

Sniper Biankus

PC Judge Berare

Six Figure Judge

MS Sir Gator

Happy N Famous
Plenty O Pie

Rox In My Firewater
THR Black Pearl Fame
Desiriously Special
Jets Fire Storm
Cookie

DSR Shameless

16.031
16.175
16.188
16.235
16.384
16.4
16.413
16.415
16.426
16.44
16.441
16.447
16.464
16.471
16.477
16.48
16.602
16.629
16.633
16.634
16.639
16.651
16.656
16.665
16.675
16.685
16.687
16.691
16.697
16.714
16.725
16.729
16.752
16.789
16.806
16.822
16.825
16.825
16.831
16.833
16.837
16.841
16.845
16.855
16.858
16.866

$1,357.00
$1,163.00
$921.00
$678.00
$436.00
$291.00

$1,130.00
$969.00
$767.00
$565.00
$363.00
$242.00



2D - 31st
2D -32nd
2D - 33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D - 37th
2D - 38th
2D - 39th
2D - 40th
2D - 41st
2D -42nd
2D - 43rd
2D - 44th
2D - 45th
2D - 46th
3D - 1st

3D - 1st

3D-3rd

3D - 4th

3D - 5th

3D - 6th

3D -7th

3D - 7th

3D -9th

3D - 10th
3D-11th
3D - 12th
3D -13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th
3D-17th
3D - 18th
3D - 19th
3D - 20th
3D - 21st
3D -22nd
3D - 23rd
3D - 24th
3D - 25th
3D - 26th
3D - 27th
3D - 28th
3D - 29th
3D - 30th
3D - 31st

Christine Conley
Dylan Saunders
Sandi Berry

Julie Williams
jessica wharton
Kelsie Miller
Candice Osborne
Tori Johnson
Christy Kruse
Jordan Bailey
Spencer Carlson
Kyla Miller
Amanda Marriott
Makayla Clarey
Julia johnson

Jill Hines

Crystal Harris
Tori Johnson
Kimberely LaRoche
Shelley Holman
Colleen Kingsbury
Jene Matbhis
Serena Randall
Jene Mathis

Jody Wallen
Kacey Gartner
Devin Huggins
Allie Howard
Addy Miller
Shelby Bates
Erica Luzzi
Sydney Bracher
Joely Williamson
Treena Toth
Brooke Blevins
Kate McKemy
Wylie Sturm
Mattie Maggard
Tami Willette
Janica Bills
Maggie Ackley
Colleen Kingsbury
Siterra Magee
Olivia Train

Sarah Locke
Tessa Plagmann
Kristen Whitehead

Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson
Boss is Buggin

LF smoochin to fame
Guys Fame

KG Need for Speed
DMR Famed by Fire
A Texas Smoothie
Miles from Hell
Shine and Dash
Judge My Class
Maybelline

PC Judge Madisun
Falcons Jewell Tonic
Make me Cash Bad Chex
Coats Shawnee Flit
WRS Smokn Rooster
JJ Dash N Judge

The Millenium Falcon
JE Miss Judge Bolt
Better Bee Bugs
Judges Fancy Pants
VS Ikes Levi Lad
Famous Man Of Steel
Button Down Cash
Its' Mr Vernon To You
Rebel Look

Crack A Cold One
RGR Roxey

Luckys Smokin Hot
Guys Double Shot
Beau Money

Olenas Snowbird

CP Nyko

Treena's Lucky Token
Hammy

Moonlight Baloo
Dudda Laduh

MM BULLET PROOF
Docs Frosted Biankus
SL Enchanted Dasher
Redford's Bandit
Judges Pants on Fire
Flashin That Cash
Dox Cover Girl

Bank on me Buddy
Heza Snap Judgement
Hickory whiz dun it

16.87
16.876
16.881
16.896
16.918
16.922
16.934
16.937
16.951

16.96
16.968

16.97
17.003
17.004
17.017
17.024

17.06

17.06
17.076
17.077

17.1

17.11
17.112
17.112
17.135
17.149
17.154

17.16
17.169
17.183
17.211
17.218
17.227
17.232
17.235
17.236
17.256
17.266
17.275
17.331
17.338
17.351
17.357
17.376
17.401
17.414

17.42

$840.00
$840.00
$614.00
$452.00
$291.00
$194.00



3D -32nd
3D -33rd
3D - 34th
3D - 35th
3D - 36th
3D - 37th
3D - 38th
4D - 1st

4D - 2nd

4D - 3rd

4D - 4th

4D - 5th

4D - 5th

4D - 7th

4D - 8th

4D - 9th

4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th
4D - 27th
4D - 28th
4D - 29th
4D - 30th
4D - 31st
4D - 32nd
4D - 33rd
4D - 34th
4D - 35th
4D - 36th
5D - 1st

5D - 2nd

5D -3rd

5D - 4th

Kelsie Miller
Ashley Shelton
Jessica Bond
Justina Fisher
Sophie Fountaine
Caitlyn Wood
WENDY GUINN
Tina Goff
Christy Kruse
gail manjarres
Joie Smith

Molly Lawson
Leah Clarey
Cameron Victor
Allie Howard
Grit Phillips
Bonnie Reagan
Gemma Delance
skylar heermann
Kasey Every

Hali Dorsey
Tailor Berry
Mandy Harris
Samantha Sause
Megan Townsend
Henniemar Schak
Hannah Tirey
Karen Gibbs
Dana Millin
Simone Velansky
Karen Gibbs

Sue Ruzicka
Kayla Gibson
Jennifer Neal
Camille Morris
Alyssa Molina
Daryll Wallen
Jody Wallen
Sydney Bracher
Karen Gibbs
Brooke alsup
Lisa Mclean
Kate McKemy
Olivia Haines
Samantha Sause
Brian Carlson
Stacey Rule

PG Dry Dually

Gunner

Pepatory

Miss April jess

Junos Cashin Biankus
Ro Tickle My Fancy
Fling N Fabulous
Rosie's Queen

Shesa Easy Judge
FrenchmansBankOfCash
See N Stars

Zanes Lamborghini
Streakin French Gal
Gunner

Huntin For The Moon
BR Big Red Dog
Mister Double Dash
Slip Slidin Solano

TA First Doll

Easy Move Firewater
Judged Honor Looks
Norma

Judge on Biankus

TK Sadies lil sister
Renumeration

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky (Puddels)
Billy Boy Chex

Fancy Perks Alive

Itchi Kahn

Harts Famous Gypsy
CB Sweet Child Mine
Dats To Good To BTru
Just Lyka Frenchman
Sonitas Last Gun
Commands Quiet Lark
Made Me Wild Bill
Triple D

Do It For Easy Fame
Zips Silver Bullet
Spark My Hayday
TNT playin with honor
RLM Francie Fame "Francie"
ImaRealStreakinDeal
Shoot to Fly

Lolos Dash

Bisley Biankus

Kellie B Gone

17.45
17.459
17.493
17.497
17.504
17.508
17.529
17.536
17.552
17.553
17.564
17.572
17.572
17.596
17.664
17.665
17.673
17.688
17.692
17.717
17.722
17.729
17.747

17.77

17.79
17.795
17.803
17.809
17.812
17.825
17.847
17.851
17.875
17.887
17.889
17.893
17.915
17.928
17.952
17.958
17.988
18.011
18.013
18.039
18.048
18.058
18.061

$678.00
$582.00
$460.00
$339.00
$182.00
$182.00

$452.00
$388.00
$307.00
$226.00



5D - 5th

5D - 6th

5D - 7th

5D - 8th

5D - 9th

5D - 10th
5D - 11th
5D - 12th
5D - 13th
5D - 14th
5D - 15th
5D - 16th
5D - 17th
5D - 18th
5D - 19th
5D - 20th
5D - 21st
5D - 22nd
5D -23rd
5D - 24th
5D - 25th
5D - 26th
5D - 27th
5D - 28th
5D - 29th
5D - 30th
5D - 31st
5D - 32nd
5D - 33rd
5D - 34th
5D - 35th
5D - 36th
5D - 37th
5D - 38th
5D - 39th
5D - 40th
5D - 41st
5D - 42nd
5D - 43rd
5D - 44th

Olivia Haines
Ronda Melton
Jacquie Preston
Maggie Levy
Tami Willette
Sierra Greenup
Madison Wyant
Kristyn Manjarres
Barbara Loper
Amy Smith
Callie Denney
Carolyn M Ryder
Grace Miller
Kayla Gibson
Garland Burdock
Ronda Melton
Riley Lemhouse
Ruth Broadhurst
Robyn Percifield
Olivia Pullen
Angelina Carlton
Kim Krueger
ellie purdy
Valerie James
Olivia Leonhart
Tommy Jo Jensen
Cindy Rice
Tayler Jo Sherman
Josey Ames

Tina Howell

Pam Thompson
Tiersyn Kafka
Olivia Leonhart
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Gretchen Miller
Taylor Arakelian
Allie Howard
Summer Schaffran
Ashley Nelson
Kyla Miller
Bailie Berry
Skye Miller
Stella Carlson
Ella Stahl

Torri Sitzman
Daryll Wallen

Sadie

Blazin Jetson Honor
Flaming Fortunes

LIR MyLast Frenchman
Ulan's Streaker

Just Dusty Biankus
Jessy Cristina

Smart Sunny Boon
Zantanas Blue
Famous Judge Lucy K3
Peppy

Froghollow N Fame
Jesse Birds Eye

TLS So Frenchin Posh
Cash In My Fame
RBR Dark Frenchman
Datsa kipa frenchman
Odie Beach Bar
Zaddox Sassy Socks
Pay the Lady Bug
Zorro

Ellies A Frosted Doc
Packin Dynamite
Wanna Cash a Check
Smoke N Fancy Pants
Docs Chantella Frost
JD Cool And Smart
Blazin Bulldog K3
Scoop

Peppys First Corona
Biscuit

Mojita

Eddie

Ima Boy Gator

Sucha Smooth Judge
House of Lion

Tiny Bit French

Jess Call On Me

BR Dancin Merada
Stevie Rae Magnhum
Gators Famous Judge
CSE Golden Dinero
Judge Robin Hood
Inclined to be smart
Cee Cee

CM Whatshappening
Smokey Nevada Jug

18.063
18.078
18.082
18.101
18.115
18.119
18.126
18.155
18.168
18.182
18.19
18.191
18.243
18.253
18.256
18.263
18.286
18.38
18.391
18.507
18.551
18.553
18.594
18.629
18.652
18.693
18.763
18.793
18.82
18.92
19.019
19.277
19.29
21.326
21.407
21.612
21.806
24.641
26.281
26.926
916.466 No Time
916.596 No Time
916.642 No Time
916.701 No Time
916.918 No Time
917.110 No Time
917.119 No Time

$145.00
$97.00



YBC Sunday
1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D -3rd
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
3D - 1st
3D -2nd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th

Quincy Ballard
Tiffanie Greenup
Skylar Jersey
Ryann Mitchell
Dylan Saunders
Libby Gibson
Jody Wallen
Rachel Jensen
Rheta Mote
Tristan Parrish
Jennifer Ackley
Karen Mitchell
Kasey Magan
Maria Pearson
Bailey Knirk
Lottie Ackley
Lauren Guinn
MaKenna DeMars
Sophie Fountaine
Kiawna Denney
Jene Mathis
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Katie Garthwaite
Justina Fisher
Dominique Hart
Casey Mathis
Serena Randall
Lauren Amour

Bailie Berry
Jordan Bailey
Arley Hughes
Jordan Bailey
Addy Miller
Erica Luzzi
Grit Phillips
Hali Dorsey
Tailor Berry
Carolyn M Ryder
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Bailie Berry
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey

Bugs Dashin Frost

Two Times Genuine - Longgo
Mya Ur A Biankus

Driftin Blue LeDoux
Oakies Little Chick

JS Gettin Good

MC Ladybug Pep

Jonsie Money Gal

Splash Talena

Ziggy

G6

Nu Anchor Management
Risking My Cash

Cattin Kid "Banjo"

Dash of a Guy

Scots Drifty Cowgirl

Etta's Great Victory
Owatta dash for cash "mater"
Jesskidn

Grace

CS EBR Dual Pep

Rock My Judge

Flinging Dinero

La jolla Judge

Show me the color of cash
Dazzlin Spark

Texas Share of Fame
Famous Milkshake

First Choice

Spratts tango to fame
PC Mari This Judge
JK Hitman

Judge My Class
Luckys Smokin Hot
Beau Money

BR Big Red Dog
Judged Honor Looks
Norma

Froghollow N Fame
Ima Boy Gator
Sucha Smooth Judge
CSE Golden Dinero
Rock My Judge
Flinging Dinero

917.120 No Time
917.124 No Time
917.178 No Time
917.232 No Time
917.298 No Time
917.369 No Time
917.634 No Time
917.702 No Time
917.717 No Time
917.771 No Time
917.815 No Time
917.926 No Time
917.946 No Time
917.967 No Time
918.222 No Time
918.454 No Time
918.518 No Time
918.554 No Time
919.435 No Time
920.329 No Time
921.974 No Time
922.095 No Time
922.414 No Time
923.085 No Time
928.375 No Time
929.727 No Time
930.861 No Time
941.538 No Time
No Time

16.188
16.415
16.675
16.96
17.169
17.211
17.665
17.722
17.729
18.191
21.326
21.407
916.596 No Time
922.095 No Time
922.414 No Time

$126.00

$113.00

$97.00

$84.00



Lucky #7 Sunday
1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D-3rd
99D - 1st

Arley Hughes
Tina Goff
Amanda Marriott
Colleen Kingsbury
Amanda Marriott
Colleen Kingsbury
Erica Luzzi
Colleen Kingsbury
WENDY GUINN
Tina Goff

Grit Phillips

Hali Dorsey
Jennifer Neal
Stacey Rule
Carolyn M Ryder
Ruth Broadhurst
Josey Ames
Gretchen Miller
Torri Sitzman
Lauren Guinn
Jordan Bailey

JK Hitman

Lonesome Dashn King

Slys Jewell

PC Judge Berare
Falcons Jewell Tonic
Judges Fancy Pants
Beau Money
Judges Pants on Fire
Fling N Fabulous
Rosie's Queen

BR Big Red Dog
Judged Honor Looks
Sonitas Last Gun
Kellie B Gone
Froghollow N Fame
Odie Beach Bar
Eyesa special scoop
House of Lion

CM Whatshappening

Etta's Great Victory
Rock My Judge

16.675
16.697
16.725
16.822
17.003
171
17.211
17.351
17.529
17.536
17.665
17.722
17.887
18.061
18.191
18.38
18.82
21.612

917.110 No Time
918.518 No Time
922.095 No Time

$209.00
$139.00

$160.00
$107.00

$116.00
$78.00



